

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1489

Page 5, line 9, replace "an endorsement" with "a major equivalency"

Page 7, line 9, replace "2003" with "2008"

Page 7, line 26, after the underscored boldfaced period insert "Notwithstanding the requirements of this chapter."

Page 8, line 8, remove "restricted"

Page 8, line 15, replace "1" with "2"

Renumber accordingly